The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: MISSIONMED 2025-10-01 to 2025-10-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-10-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $1,985.97
2025-10-22 Amazon txn zVHyl]8 -$6.45 $1,979.52
2025-10-25 FREEPIK COMPANY txn KWHPdZK -$5.99 $1,973.53
2025-10-30 Donation from Praveen Ganesan txn 66HOEKkk $5.00 $1,978.53
2025-10-30 Donation from Anonymous Donor txn OXH8BMA $5.38 $1,983.91
2025-10-30 Donation from Sakthi Nair txn R2Hoyd2 $10.76 $1,994.67
2025-10-30 Donation from Sajida Abdul Salam txn K9HZEOk $5.00 $1,999.67
2025-10-30 Donation from Anonymous Donor txn NQHPndb $5.00 $2,004.67
2025-10-30 Donation from Anonymous Donor txn rYHQVER $5.00 $2,009.67
2025-10-30  Donation from Vamsi k Gandu txn evHRnbe $5.00 $2,014.67
2025-10-30 Donation from Anonymous Donor txn 2zHv2X6 $5.00 $2,019.67
2025-10-30  Donation from Sreenivas Voore txn MNHpVO] $5.00 $2,024.67
2025-10-30 Donation from Sajida Abdul Salam txn BZH8r2A $5.00 $2,029.67
2025-10-30 Donation from Suresh Etikala txn gnHPVKo $5.38 $2,035.05
2025-10-30 Donation from Anonymous Donor txn_d7HayQl $5.38 $2,040.43
2025-10-30 Donation from SHIJAS ABDULSALAM txn 5SWHRBAV $5.00 $2,045.43
2025-10-31 Donation from Priya txn 66HOgBg $5.00 $2,050.43
2025-10-31 Donation from Vedhamitra txn rYHQwr7 $5.38 $2,055.81
2025-10-31 Donation from Anonymous Donor txn XGHQwqQ $5.38 $2,061.19
2025-10-31 Donation from Anonymous Donor txn 9KHyWGO $5.38 $2,066.57
2025-10-31 Donation from Anonymous Donor txn YRHK4kw $5.00 $2,071.57
2025-10-31 Donation from Vishvajit txn 8rHrKz5 $5.38 $2,076.95

WITHDRAWN: $12.44. DEPOSITED: $103.42. $2,076.95

MissionMed is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from MissionMed's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



